Election: 2009 Consolidated
Jurisdiction: Kendall County, IL

Date: 2009-04-07 00:00:00
Registered Voters: 64524
Ballots Cast: 8262

Voter Turnout: 13%

Active Precincts: 75

Contest: MEMBERS OF THE BOARD OF EDUCATION 4 YEAR TERM - LISBON GRADE

Candidate Name

JASON CARLSON (NON)
AARON JOHNSON (NON)
MARK ALLEN LONG (NON)
ED THOMPSON (NON)

NO CANDIDATE FILED

Precinct: BIG GROVE 2
Candidate Name

JASON CARLSON (NON)
AARON JOHNSON (NON)
MARK ALLEN LONG (NON)
ED THOMPSON (NON)

NO CANDIDATE FILED

Precinct: LISBON 1
Candidate Name

JASON CARLSON (NON)
AARON JOHNSON (NON)
MARK ALLEN LONG (NON)
ED THOMPSON (NON)

NO CANDIDATE FILED

Total Votes
67

61

51

49

0

Total Votes
35

33

30

28

0

Total Votes
32

28

21

21

0

Vote %
29.39
26.75
22.37
21.49
0

Vote %
27.78
26.19
23.81
22.22
0

Vote %
31.37
27.45
20.59
20.59
0

page1/1


http://www.tcpdf.org

