Election: 2009 Consolidated Jurisdiction: Kendall County, IL Date: 2009-04-07 00:00:00 Registered Voters: 64524

Ballots Cast: 8262 Voter Turnout: 13% Active Precincts: 75

Contest: MEMBERS OF THE BOARD OF EDUCATION 4 YEAR TERM - LISBON GRADE

Candidate Name JASON CARLSON (NON) AARON JOHNSON (NON) MARK ALLEN LONG (NON) ED THOMPSON (NON) NO CANDIDATE FILED	Total Votes 67 61 51 49	Vote % 29.39 26.75 22.37 21.49 0
Precinct: BIG GROVE 2		
Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
JASON CARLSON (NON)	35	27.78
AARON JOHNSON (NON)	33	26.19
MARK ALLEN LONG (NON)	30	23.81
ED THOMPSON (NON)	28	22.22
NO CANDIDATE FILED	0	0
Precinct: LISBON 1		
Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
JASON CARLSON (NON)	32	31.37
AARON JOHNSON (NON)	28	27.45
MARK ALLEN LONG (NON)	21	20.59
ED THOMPSON (NON)	21	20.59
NO CANDIDATE FILED	0	0